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BETA ZESTAW NASADEK
1/2"38szt+AKCECORIA /920A/C33

Cena brutto 938,18 zł

Cena netto 762,75 zł

Dostępność Niedostępny

Czas wysyłki 7 dni

Kod producenta 920A-C20

Producent BETA

Twoje korzyści

Opis produktu
Beta 920A/C20 Zestaw nasadek 1/2" z wyposażeniem 25szt

W zestawie:
420x185x60 mm - 5100 g
920A 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 16
17 - 18 - 19 - 20 - 21 - 22 -23
24 - 26 - 27 - 28 - 30 - 32 mm
920/21 125 mm
920/22 255 mm
920/25
920/42
920/50 
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